www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 4962 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 3Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- �Light industrial wheel with a semi-elastic solid
rubber tyre
- M��aterial:
�85° Shore vulcanised grey rubber tyre
Polypropylene core
- Smooth central bore
- Working temperature range - 20°C to + 60°C
.Advantages.
- �Soft and silent
- Absorbs shock and vibration
- Will not damage floors
For medium loads up to 120kg
Grey rubber wheel
RBG
Maximum Price each
Part number ØD B C ØA load (kg) Stock* 1 to 9
RBG50-22/ML 50 22 28 8 40 4 1,79 F
RBG60-24/ML 60 24 28 8 50 - 2,29 F
RBG80-23/ML 80 23 28 8 65 4 3,61 F
RBG100-26/ML 100 26 28 8 75 4 4,28 F
RBG100-32/ML 100 32 34 10 100 - 5,43 F
RBG125-32/ML 125 32 34 10 120 - 6,71 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 30+
Disc. List -5% On request

RBG (tome  p.56)
Smooth central bore
- �Working temperature range: - 20°C to
+ 60°C
.Advantages.
- Soft, silent wheel
- Absorbs shock and vibration
- Will not damage floors
For medium loads up to 110kg
Castor with mounting plate
RBGPL
Swivel Max
interference load Price each
Part number ØD B H L M ØT ØK (kg) 1 to 9
Fixed
RBG50/PL/F 50 22 76 52x67 36x50 6 - 45 4 3,72 F
RBG60/PL/F 60 24 85 52x67 36x50 6 - 55 4 3,99 F
RBG80/PL/F 80 23 106 52x67 36x50 6 - 65 4 5,21 F
RBG100/PL/F 100 26 122 52x67 36x50 6 - 75 4 7,00 F
RBG125/PL/F 125 32 157 68x95 44x73 8 - 110 4 13,69 F
Swivel
RBG50/PL/P 50 22 76 48x64 36x50 6 98 45 4 4,96 F
RBG60/PL/P 60 24 85 48x64 36x50 6 110 55 4 5,87 F
RBG80/PL/P 80 23 106 48x64 36x50 6 138 65 4 7,52 F
RBG100/PL/P 100 26 123 48x64 36x50 6 166 75 4 9,03 F
RBG125/PL/P 125 32 161 70x90 50x70 8 216 110 4 17,33 F
Swivel with double lock
RBG50/PL/PDB 50 22 76 48x64 36x50 6 172 45 4 6,90 F
RBG60/PL/PDB 60 24 85 48x64 36x50 6 172 55 4 7,35 F
RBG80/PL/PDB 80 23 106 48x64 36x50 6 188 65 4 9,23 F
RBG100/PL/PDB 100 26 123 48x64 36x50 6 188 75 4 10,78 F
RBG125/PL/PDB 125 32 161 70x90 50x70 8 220 110 4 19,25 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability -Dimensions in mm
ØT ØKML
B HØD

Grey vulcanized rubber wheel 85°Shore
RBG (tome  p.56)
Smooth central bore
- Working temperature range: - 20°C to + 60°C
.Advantages.
- Soft, silent wheel
- Absorbs shock and vibration
- Will not damage floors
For medium loads up to 110kg
Castor with central hole
RBGTC
Swivel Max Price
interference load each
Part number ØD B H ØE ØK (kg) 1 to 9
Swivel
RBG50/TC/P 50 22 76 10 98 45 4 4,67 F
RBG60/TC/P 60 24 85 10 110 55 4 5,29 F
RBG80/TC/P 80 23 105 10 138 65 4 6,80 F
RBG100/TC/P 100 26 121 10 166 75 4 8,30 F
RBG125/TC/P 125 32 158 13 216 110 4 12,73 F
Swivel with double lock
RBG50/TC/PDB 50 22 76 10 172 45 4 6,90 F
RBG60/TC/PDB 60 24 85 10 172 55 4 7,14 F
RBG80/TC/PDB 80 23 105 10 188 65 4 8,56 F
RBG100/TC/PDB 100 26 121 10 188 75 4 12,15 F
RBG125/TC/PDB 125 32 158 13 220 110 4 17,81 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 30+
Disc. List -5% On request
*Depending on availability -Dimensions in mm